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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted January 2-15, 2025, with a random sample of �±1,005�²
adults, ages 18+, living in  all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 
national adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   
 
For results based on the sample of -- 500 -- national adults in Form A and the sample of �±505-- national adults in 
Form B, the margin of sampling error is ±6 percentage points. 
 
Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews 
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults 
includes a minimum quota of 80
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Turning now to Donald Trump,  
 
20.  Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump 



 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republica

n

Independe

nt Democrat

Less than 

$50,000

$50,000-

100,000 $100,000+

Approve 49% 55% 44% 55% 37% 47% 53% 49% 33% 59% 58% 92% 47% 11% 55% 49% 43%

Disapprove 44% 36% 51% 39% 53% 47% 38% 46% 61% 35% 34% 5% 43% 85% 38% 45% 52%

DON'T KNOW/REFUSED 7% 9% 5% 5% 10% 6% 9% 6% 6% 6% 8% 3% 10% 4% 7% 6% 5%
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